Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H17000161582 3)))



H170001615823ABC+

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

TO:

Ē

.

Division of Corporations-Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : BAKER & HOSTETLER LLP Account Number : 119990000077 : (407)649-4287 Phone Fax Number : (407)841-0168

annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** **Nater the email address for this business entity to be used for future

RECEIVED	N20 PM I	CRETARY OF STAT	Foreign Limited Liab RENTAL TECHNOI	2017 JUN 20 SECRETARY	
			Certificate of Status	Certificate of Status 0	
-		ALI	Certified Copy	0	
) <u> </u>	Page Count	03	STATE
			Estimated Charge	\$125.00	<u> 3</u> 3

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

K. SALY

6/16/2017

JUN 21 2017

06-20-17	01:03pm	From-BAKER &	HOSTETLER	407 841) 0168	T-778	P.002/004	F-132
			H170001615823					
			COVER LETTER					
	legistration S Division of Co							
SUBJEC		chnologies LLC			<u></u>			
			Name of Limited Liabilit	y Compa	any			
			imited Liability Company for Author					
Please ret	um all corresp	ondence concer	ning this matter to the following:	••				
	Mich	ael Daniels						

ч÷.

Name of Person Rental Technologies LLC Firm/Company 509 Chickasaw Trail, #175 Address Orlando, FL 32825-7582 City/State and Zip Code mdaniels@rentivity.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: **Michael Daniels** 407 221-5615 A1 (Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number MAILING ADDRESS: STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Division of Corporations Registration Section **Registration** Section

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Enclosed is a check for the following amount: ■ \$125.00 Filing Fee ↓ \$130.00 Filing Fee & □ \$155.00 Filing Fee & □ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate Certificate of Status Certified Copy of Status & Certified Copy

> ے۔ بن بن

H170001615823

06-20-17	01:03pm	From-BAKER & HOSTETLER	401	7 841 0168	T-778	P.003/004	F-132
		H17(001615823				
АГРЦСА	TION BY F	OREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY CO IN	OMPANY FOR FLORIDA	AUTHORIZAT	ΙΟΝ ΤΟ ΤRA	NSACT BU	SINESS
IN COMPLIA	NCE WITT SE	CTION 605.0002, FLORIDA STATUTES, TH	E FOLLOWING IS S	UBMITTED TO RE	GERERA FOR	ugn lämtel	LIABULITY
		SUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:					
	echnologies						
(Nume of Foreig	n Limited Liability Company; must include "Lin	nited Liability Comp.	ny," "L.L.C.," or "L(.C.")	•····	
diference conveile	ble ant- obernar	name adopted for the purpose of universiting buriness in		and instructs of the first	d 1 istilia Camara		~ "\
, Delaware		umm rechied for the burbless of intressorit presidenti	I I INFIDIL. I INCLINEITARIE IN	nge narel locimpe . Fuinfe	o national condition	γ, 1.124, DF 34	A., J
		which furgion limited hability company is organized)	3	(FE)	number, if application	le)	-
31/4							
4. <u>N/A</u>		(Dute live) transacted business in Florida, if pro-	ar 10 featsmation.)			2	
		Dute lines transacted business in Physica, il pere (See arctions 603 0004 & 605 0905, F.S. 16 det				For S	5
5. 509 Chi	ckasaw Trail	4 75 EPrincipal Office)	6. <u>509 C</u>	hickasaw Trail #	175 <u>,</u> }∧ddress}	<u> </u>	
Orlando,	FL 32825-7	•	Orlan	do, FL 32825-75		PH: "	ro T
	·•					5.2	m o
						- mo	~~ C
7. Name an	d street addr	ess of Florida registered agent: (P.O. E	Box NOT accepta	ble)		50	0
	_	Michael Daniels		,		67	in in
N	ame:					E.	n D .
Of	lice Address:	509 S. Chickasaw Trail #175	·			4 ,2	
		Orlando, FL		. Florida 32825-	7582		
		(Cuy)		,	ip code)		
Having bee designated to comply w	in this applic with the pravi	ptance: registered agent and to accept service ration, I hereby accept the appointmen sions of all statutes relative to the pro- ns of my position as registered agent.	n as registered ag	ent and agree to	act in this ca	pacity. I furt	her agree
		Muchal	Danie				
		(Registered age	nt s <ignatura}< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></ignatura}<>				
8. The nam	ne, title or car	pacity and address of the person(s) who) has/hav∈ ลยเไเดย	ty to manage is/a	n::		
	Capacity:	Name and Address:		Canacity:		and Address	<u>.</u>
Michae	l Daniels	509 S. Chickasaw Trail #1	75 Mgr ⁹⁵				
		Orlando, FL 32825-7582			······		······································
		<u> </u>			·····		
	_	······································	· ·· ····				
						k.	
(Use attach	ments if neve	ssary)					
jurisdiction	is a certificat under the lav ator must be	e of existence, no more than 90 days o v of which it is organized, (if the certifi submitted)	ld, duly authentic cate is in a foreig	ated by the officia n language, a tran	d having custo islation of the	dy of records certificate un	s in the der oath

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in \$.817.155, F.S.

Wichard Daniel	• -							
Synalue: of an authorized person								

Michael Daniels, Mgr/CEO

۰,

.

1

Ì

Typed or printed name of signad

. .

H170001615823



The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "RENTAL TECHNOLOGIES LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF TRIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTIETH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "RENTAL TECHNOLOGIES LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-FIFTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT. THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN

DIT JUN 20 AM 10-ECRETARY OF SI FILE



6025223 8300 SR# 20174844195

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 202740167 Date: 06-20-17

H170001615823

É.